
नेपाल सरकार  

	म रोजगार तथा सामािजक सुर�ा म��ालय 
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1 

Sana Byabasaya Pramarsha Tatha Talim Kendra 

Pvt.Ltd. Birgunj-14, Shreepur, Parsa 

2 Associates Nepal Synergy Pvt.Ltd. Chabahil, Kathmandu 

3 Kantipur Bahu Prabidhik Shikshalaya  Bharatpur, Chitwan 

4 
World Link Technical Training Institute Pvt.Ltd. 

Tokha-10, Gongabu, 

Kathmandu 

5 Multi Skill & Environment Development Tokha-10, Kathmandu 
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1 World Link Technical Training Institute  Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 

2 JEEV CAREER INSTITUTE  Anamnagar, Kathmandu 

3 Pyramid Technical Institute Itahari-6,Sunsari 

4 Panchakanya Training Institute Pokhara-11, Ranipauwa, Kaski 

5 Nepal Udhami Bikash Paramarsha Kendra Khairahani-8,Chitwan 
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1 Nabaratna Technical Training Institute Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 

2 Asssociates' Nepal Synergy Chabahil, Kathmandu 

3 Genius Multi Technical Institute 

Pokhara-10, Amarsingh Chowk, 

Kaski 

4 Pyramid Technical Institute Itahari-6,Sunsari 

�याकेज 
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1 Brilliant Manpower Training Center Gongabu-26, Kathmandu 

2 Kathmandu Institute of Hospitality Mnagement  Kupondole, Lalitpur 

3 Elite Infrastructure and Development Consultant Lokanthali, Bhaktapur 
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1 Nabaratna Technical Training Institute Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 

2 Brilliant Manpower Training Center Gongabu-26, Kathmandu 

3 Genius Multi Technical Institute 

Pokhara-10, Amarsingh Chowk, 

Kaski 

4 Asssociates' Nepal Synergy Chabahil, Kathmandu 

5 Kathmandu Institute of Hospitality Management Kupondel, Lalitpur 

6 TRACE Dhangahdi, Hasanpur, Kailali 
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1 World Link Technical Training Institute Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 

2 Pyramid Technical Institute Itahari-6,Sunsari 

3 Gandaki Polytechnic Institute Tokha, Kathmandu 

4 Worldwide Technical 

Dhumbarahi Height, Samabesi 

Basti, Kathmandu 

5 CEMECA Human Resource Academy  Tinkune, Kathmandu-35 
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1 World wide Technical Pvt. Ltd Dhumbarai Kathmandu 

2 Pyramid Technical Institute Pvt.Ldt Kathmandu 

3 Multi Skill & Environment development pvt.Ldt. Tokha-10, Kathmandu 

4 Cemeca Human Resouce Academy 

Subidhanagar, Tinkune, 

Kathmandu-35 

5 Tradelink Institute Pvt.Ltd Lhosal, Chakrapath,Kathmandu 

6 Narayani polytechnical Institute pvt. Bharatpur-9, Chitwan 
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1 
College of Employment 

Bharatpur-2, Kshetrapur, 

Chitwan 

3 Gandaki Multiple Institute Neyabazar-16, , Kathmandu 

4 JEEV CAREER INSTITUTE  Anamnagar-10, Kathmandu 

5 
Nepal UdhamiBikash Paramarsha Kendra 

Khairahani-8, Chitwan 

6 World Link Technical Training Institute Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 
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1 Brillant Manpower Training Center  Gongabu-26, Kathmandu 

2 Kathmandu Institute of Hospitality Management Kupondole, Lalitpur 

3 Nawaratna Technial Training Institute  Tokha-10, Gongabu, Kathmandu 
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1 CEMECA Human Resource Academy 

Subidhanagar, Tinkune, 

Kathmandu-35 

2 Kantipur Bahu Prabidhik Shikshalaya Bharatpur, Chitwan 

3 Multi Skill & Environment Development Tokha-10, Kathmandu 

4 National Manas Bikas Training Institute Nepalgunj, Banke 

5 Pokhara Valley Technical Training Institute Pokhara-11, , Kaski 
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1 Asia Technical Training Institute 

Pokhara Metropolitan-8, 

Simalchaur 

2 College of Employment Bharatpur-2, Chitwan 

3 Kantipur Bahu Prabidhik Shikshalaya Bharatpur, Chitwan 

4 Pokhara Valley Technical Training Institute Pokhara-11, Ranipauwa, Kaski 
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1 Brilliant Manpower Training Center Gongabu-26, Kathmandu 

2 Expert Technical College Nepal Itahari-9, Sunsari 

3 Genius Multi Technical Institute Pokhara-10,  Kaski 

4 National Employment Training Center Chuchepati,  Kathmandu 
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1 F-SKILL Sanepa-3, Lalitpur 

2 Nabaratna Technical Training Institute Tokha-10,  Kathmandu 

3 Panchakanya Training Institute Pokhara-11, Ranipauwa, Kaski 

4 Uddhyem Bikash Tatha Rojgar Srijana Kendra Hariwan-11, Sarlahi 
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1 Asssociates' nepal synergy Pvt. Ltd. Chabahil, Kathmandu 

2 Gandaki Polytechnic Institute Pvt. Ltd. Tokha, Kathmandu 

3 Multi Skill & Environment Development Pvt.Ltd Dadhikot-4, Bhaktapur 

4 Narayani Polytechnic Institute Bharatpur-9, Chitwan 
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1 Kantipur Bahu Pravidhik shikshalaya Bharatpur, Chitwan 

2 Pyramid Institute pvt. Itahari-6,Sunsari 

3 Sana byabasaya Paramarsa tatha talim kendra Birgunj-14, Shreepur, Parsa 
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 .सं. !ा"व$धक तथा आ$थ'क प�दाताको नाम ठेगाना 

1 Asia Technical Training Institute Pokhara ,Kaski 

2 Oriental Hospitality and Tourism Training center  Baneshwor ,Kathmandu 
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 .सं. !ा"व$धक तथा आ$थ'क प�दाताको नाम ठेगाना 

1 Kantipur Bahu Prabidhik Shikshalaya   Bharatpur Chitwan 


